



NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	TTM10.200.001	Middle skid plate	1
2	TTM10.200.020	Front Skid Plate	1
3	TTM10.200.003	Front bracket	2
4	TTM10.200.005	Spacer Nut M8	1
5	TTM10.200.006	Rear Skid Plate	1
6	10858	Pocket Washer 8	23
7	1104	Hex Bolt M6x20 DIN 933	18
8	1168	Hex Bolt M8x25 DIN 933	3
9	1009	Hex Bolt M8x50 DIN 933	2
10	1254	Button Head Socket Cap Screw M8X20 DIN 916	2
11	3005	Hex Nut Nylock M8 DIN 985	4
12	6018	Washer 6x16	18
13	6003	Washer 8x20 DIN 125	4
14	6009	Spring washer 6 DIN 127	18
15	6001	Spring washer 8 DIN 127	3

	NAME	SIGN.	DATE	Drawing number	<b>Product Description</b>	
CHG.	Charnay		18.01.16	TTM10.200.000	Vehicle Manuf.	POLARIS
DWN.	Charnay		08.09.14		Vehicle Model	RZR XP1000
PLN.	David	<i>David</i>	<i>18/16</i>	Drawing description	Vehicle Version	2 seater
CONFIRM	Dani			<b>LOWER SKID PLATES</b>	VIN	
<b>ASFIR LTD.</b>				Catalogue number	Year of Product.	2014-2016
				361455	Gear Shift	AUTOMATIC
				Weight,kg 23.0	Motor Model	Petrol 1.0L
					Transmission	4X4